Portreath SLSC
Crawley LSC
Pen-Y-Bont SLSC
Blyth LSC

Rawmarsh LSC
Perranporth SLSC
Saunton Sands SLSC
North Worcester LSC
Leeds Phoenix LSC
Woolacombe SLSC
Bude SLSC

Rhoose Lifeguard Club
Midland Surf
Mumbles SLSC
Aberavon LGC

Derby Phoenix LSC
Hayle SLSC

Heanor LSC

Ireland

Sker & Pink Bay SLSC

389.5
198.5
195
132
122
115.5
99
98.5
70
68.5
39
34
27
24
16

SurfLifeSavingGB

A —

British Life Saving Sport
Open Pool Championships

Cardiff International Pool 9th April 2011

Overall Aggregates

Portreath SLSC
Saunton Sands SLSC
Crawley LSC
Pen-Y-Bont SLSC
Blyth LSC
Woolacombe SLSC
North Worcester LSC
Heanor LSC

Rhoose Lifeguard Club
Derby Phoenix LSC
Bude SLSC

Hayle SLSC
Aberavon LGC
Ireland

Leeds Phoenix LSC
Midland Surf
Mumbles SLSC
Perranporth SLSC
Rawmarsh LSC

Sker & Pink Bay SLSC

357.5

Total

Portreath SLSC
Crawley LSC
Saunton Sands SLSC
Pen-Y-Bont SLSC
Blyth LSC
Woolacombe SLSC
North Worcester LSC
Rawmarsh LSC
Perranporth SLSC
Rhoose Lifeguard Club
Heanor LSC

Leeds Phoenix LSC
Bude SLSC

Midland Surf
Mumbles SLSC
Derby Phoenix LSC
Aberavon LGC

Hayle SLSC

Ireland

Sker & Pink Bay SLSC

747
387.5
375
373
278.5
208
189.5
122
115.5
102.5
70
70
43
27
24
23
16

Gold Silver Bronze

19
4

9
10

14
6

10
8
12
2



Female 200m Obstacle Race

Place
1
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Points
20
18
16
14
13

Code
PT1
CT1
PB7
PB8
SS1
Wwo4
pt23
W05
RH1
nwl
he2
ct10
dp2
dpl

Time
02:19.66
02:21.81
02:23.66
02:25.28
02:29.68
02:31.24
02:43.74
02:44.28
02:44.84
02:52.42
02:57.25
03:04.36
03:08.51
03:23.46

Name

Josie Williams
Zara Williams
Rhian Thomas
Bethan Davies
Cara Deasy

Lily Nichols
Catherine Browne
Ellie Parker
Lana Evans
TANIA PEARSON
HANNAH BIRKIN
Sarah Cousins
Elisabeth Ellis
Hannah Ellis

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Portreath
Crawley Town
Pen-Y-Bont
Pen-Y-Bont
Saunton Sands
Woolacombe
Portreath
Woolacombe
Rhoose

North Worcester
Heanor
Crawley Town
Derby Phoenix
Derby Phoenix

Male 200m Obstacle Race

Place  Points Code Time Name
1 20 LP1 02:09.98 Richard Jagger
2 18 RM3 02:12.48 Simon Worne
3 16 AB1 02:16.32 Nicholas Thomas
4 14 PT3 02:20.91 Tom Bolt
5 13 PT7 02:21.07 George Haynes
6 12 PB4 02:22.23 Ashley Lewis
7 11 PT11 02:25.97 Luke Hollis
8 10 RH2 02:26.44 James Grandfield
9 8 PT8 02:28.45 Matt Trewhella
10 7 WO02 02:31.28 Conor Devine
11 6 CT2 02:32.44 Jack Somm
12 5 MS1 02:55.84 Richard Bloomer

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

Leeds Phoenix
Rawmarsh
Aberavon
Portreath
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Portreath
Rhoose
Portreath
Woolacombe
Crawley Town
Midland Surf



Female 50m Manikin Carry Race

Place
1
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20
18
16
14
13
12
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Code
CT1
PT21
HE2
WO5
BL4
PT1
PB10
SS1
BL3
HE3
PT2
NW1
RH1
PT22
SS3
CT10
W06
SS2
IR1
PT23
DP2
CT4
HE1
CT7
NW4
RH3
BU2
HY1

Time
00:38.08
00:41.07
00:43.62
00:44.61
00:44.92
00:45.41
00:45.95
00:46.73
00:47.03
00:47.19
00:47.29
00:48.80
00:49.40
00:49.52
00:49.69
00:49.88
00:50.43
00:50.50
00:50.57
00:50.72
00:51.58
00:52.73
00:53.14
00:53.69
00:56.20
00:56.24
00:57.88
00:59.20

Name

Zara Williams
Sarah Henderson
HANNAH BIRKIN
Ellie Parker

Nicola Gray

Josie Williams
Emma Holloway
Cara Deasy

Amy Wilkinson
SARAH BLAKE
Mesha Wardman
TANIA PEARSON
Lana Evans

Nicki Beirne
Samantha Cordery
Sarah Cousins
Katy Devine
Gracie Dack
TRIONA MC MENAMIN
Catherine Browne
Elisabeth Ellis
Joanne O'Connor
EMMA STALLION
Gemma Sharp
Michelle Arnold
Luisa Petta
BRYONY REDFEARN
Emily Corin

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Crawley Town
Portreath
Heanor
Woolacombe
Blyth
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Saunton Sands
Blyth
Heanor
Portreath
North Worcester
Rhoose
Portreath
Saunton Sands
Crawley Town
Woolacombe
Saunton Sands
Ireland
Portreath
Derby Phoenix
Crawley Town
Heanor
Crawley Town
North Worcester
Rhoose
Bude
Hayle

Male 50m Manikin Carry Race

Place
1
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Points
20
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Code
BL1
PB5
CT5
LP1

RM3
BL2
PT6
PP3

MB1
PB1
PT5
RH2

RM1
CT2

NW6
PT7
PT3

PT10
CT8

NW8
CT6
MS1
PT4
PT8

PT11
Ppl
BU1

Time
00:33.66
00:34.53
00:34.60
00:34.88
00:36.40
00:36.63
00:36.70
00:37.35
00:37.64
00:38.19
00:38.46
00:38.56
00:39.05
00:39.84
00:40.00
00:40.04
00:40.13
00:40.15
00:40.65
00:42.06
00:43.83
00:44.07
00:45.92
00:46.58
00:46.66
00:56.46

DQ

Name

Andrew Kane
Richard Watkins
Matthew Penny
Richard Jagger
Simon Worne
Callum Milburn
Jamie Green
Dan Goodway
Simon Lewis
Lloyd Rosewell
Josh Newing
James Grandfield
Joe Scurrah

Jack Somm
David Lane
George Haynes
Tom Bolt
Jonathon Webb
Sam O'Connor
Chris Jenkinson
Jeff Lutz

Richard Bloomer
Matt Hewitt
Matt Trewhella
Luke Hollis
Simon Boyle
ROBERT SHEARD

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Blyth
Pen-Y-Bont
Crawley Town
Leeds Phoenix
Rawmarsh
Blyth
Portreath
Perranporth
Mumbles
Pen-Y-Bont
Portreath
Rhoose
Rawmarsh
Crawley Town
North Worcester
Portreath
Portreath
Portreath
Crawley Town
North Worcester
Crawley Town
Midland Surf
Portreath
Portreath
Portreath
Perranporth
Bude



Female 100m Manikin Carry with Fins

Place
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Points
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13
12
11
10
8
6.5
6.5
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Code
WOQO5
PT1
CT1
Wo04
PB7
SS1
BL3
SS3
HE3
RH3
BL4
HE1
PT2
HY1
NW1
WO06
PT22
NW4
CT10
CT4
NW3
DP1
CT7
PB9

Time
01:07.49
01:07.83
01:09.46
01:10.16
01:11.87
01:11.91
01:12.41
01:12.89
01:14.13
01:15.35
01:15.35
01:15.67
01:17.26
01:18.16
01:20.35
01:20.60
01:20.81
01:21.90
01:23.87
01:26.47
01:30.38
01:33.30
01:43.71

DQ

Name

Ellie Parker

Josie Williams
Zara Williams
Lily Nichols
Rhian Thomas
Cara Deasy

Amy Wilkinson
Samantha Cordery
SARAH BLAKE
Luisa Petta
Nicola Gray
EMMA STALLION
Mesha Wardman
Emily Corin
TANIA PEARSON
Katy Devine
Nicki Beirne
Michelle Arnold
Sarah Cousins
Joanne O'Connor
Lauren Yeomans
Hannah Ellis
Gemma Sharp
Lindsay Lewis

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Woolacombe
Portreath
Crawley Town
Woolacombe
Pen-Y-Bont
Saunton Sands
Blyth
Saunton Sands
Heanor
Rhoose
Blyth
Heanor
Portreath
Hayle
North Worcester
Woolacombe
Portreath
North Worcester
Crawley Town
Crawley Town
North Worcester
Derby Phoenix
Crawley Town
Pen-Y-Bont

Male 100m Manikin Carry with Fins

Place
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Code
RM3
BL1
PT5
PB5
BU1
MB1
CT8
W01
CT5
RM1
PT6
CT2
BL2
RH2
PT3
PT7
PB4
PT4
PT8
PP3
NW8
NW7
PT11
wo02
wo3
PT9
PT13
PP6
NW5
PP2
PP1
CTe

Time
00:52.14
00:55.51
00:59.32
01:00.04
01:00.30
01:00.36
01:01.13
01:01.37
01:01.39
01:01.59
01:02.09
01:02.49
01:02.94
01:03.83
01:04.77
01:07.48
01:07.60
01:07.60
01:09.58
01:09.80
01:10.09
01:13.21
01:13.38
01:15.00
01:15.87
01:18.43
01:20.53
01:20.56
01:20.57
01:23.50
01:25.40

DQ

Name

Simon Worne
Andrew Kane
Josh Newing
Richard Watkins
ROBERT SHEARD
Simon Lewis
Sam O'Connor
Luke Penman
Matthew Penny
Joe Scurrah
Jamie Green
Jack Somm
Callum Milburn
James Grandfield
Tom Bolt
George Haynes
Ashley Lewis
Matt Hewitt
Matt Trewhella
Dan Goodway
Chris Jenkinson
Michael Petta
Luke Hollis
Conor Devine
Rob Lewis
Adam Harris
Craig Salamone
Alex Bowden
Nic Penn

Jason Wheeler
Simon Boyle
Jeff Lutz

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Rawmarsh
Blyth
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Bude
Mumbles
Crawley Town
Woolacombe
Crawley Town
Rawmarsh
Portreath
Crawley Town
Blyth
Rhoose
Portreath
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Portreath
Portreath
Perranporth
North Worcester
North Worcester
Portreath
Woolacombe
Woolacombe
Portreath
Portreath
Perranporth
North Worcester
Perranporth
Perranporth
Crawley Town



Female 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Place

1
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Code
PT21
PT1
WO5
RH3
wo4
CT1
PB7
SS1
PB9
PB8
HE1
SS3
HE3
PT2
CT10
BU2
HY1
HE2
PT23
NW1
BL3
CT7
DP1
NwW4
NW3

Time
01:05.63
01:08.66
01:09.17
01:09.76
01:11.43
01:11.77
01:11.84
01:12.68
01:12.77
01:12.87
01:14.24
01:14.36
01:14.63
01:16.92
01:17.29
01:17.97
01:18.00
01:19.51
01:19.71
01:20.55
01:21.21
01:23.41
01:26.30
01:26.79
01:35.65

Name

Sarah Henderson
Josie Williams
Ellie Parker

Luisa Petta

Lily Nichols

Zara Williams
Rhian Thomas
Cara Deasy
Lindsay Lewis
Bethan Davies
EMMA STALLION
Samantha Cordery
SARAH BLAKE
Mesha Wardman
Sarah Cousins
BRYONY REDFEARN
Emily Corin
HANNAH BIRKIN
Catherine Browne
TANIA PEARSON
Amy Wilkinson
Gemma Sharp
Hannah Ellis
Michelle Arnold
Lauren Yeomans

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Portreath
Portreath
Woolacombe
Rhoose
Woolacombe
Crawley Town
Pen-Y-Bont
Saunton Sands
Pen-Y-Bont
Pen-Y-Bont
Heanor
Saunton Sands
Heanor
Portreath
Crawley Town
Bude
Hayle
Heanor
Portreath
North Worcester
Blyth
Crawley Town
Derby Phoenix
North Worcester
North Worcester

Male 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Place
1
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Points
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Code
RM3
PT5
RH2
BL2
BU1
CT8
CT5
PB1
BL1
RM1
PT8
PT6
PT11
PT4
CT6
WO1
WQ02
NW7
PT10
PT9
W03
PB4
NW5
PP1
PP6
PP2
LP1
PT13
PB5
PP10

Time
00:57.19
00:59.60
01:01.61
01:02.24
01:02.50
01:02.67
01:02.83
01:03.35
01:03.49
01:04.56
01:05.31
01:05.50
01:06.67
01:07.01
01:07.59
01:07.69
01:08.18
01:08.90
01:09.90
01:11.75
01:13.01
01:14.31
01:15.57
01:17.63
01:17.95
01:20.73

DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ

Name

Simon Worne
Josh Newing
James Grandfield
Callum Milburn
ROBERT SHEARD
Sam O'Connor
Matthew Penny
Lloyd Rosewell
Andrew Kane
Joe Scurrah
Matt Trewhella
Jamie Green
Luke Hollis
Matt Hewitt
Jeff Lutz

Luke Penman
Conor Devine
Michael Petta
Jonathon Webb
Adam Harris
Rob Lewis
Ashley Lewis
Nic Penn

Simon Boyle
Alex Bowden
Jason Wheeler
Richard Jagger
Craig Salamone
Richard Watkins
Andy Sidebotham

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Rawmarsh
Portreath
Rhoose
Blyth
Bude
Crawley Town
Crawley Town
Pen-Y-Bont
Blyth
Rawmarsh
Portreath
Portreath
Portreath
Portreath
Crawley Town
Woolacombe
Woolacombe
North Worcester
Portreath
Portreath
Woolacombe
Pen-Y-Bont
North Worcester
Perranporth
Perranporth
Perranporth
Leeds Phoenix
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Perranporth



Female 100m Rescue Medley

Place
1
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Code
CT1
PT1

WO5

PB10
SS1
BL4
PT2
HE3
HE2
BL3
RH1
SS2

PT23
SS3
CT4
DP1

Time
01:24.98
01:28.47
01:29.62
01:31.32
01:31.45
01:32.78
01:33.47
01:34.70
01:35.76
01:37.40
01:37.97
01:40.06
01:43.88
01:44.47
01:48.55
02:22.34

Name

Zara Williams
Josie Williams
Ellie Parker
Emma Holloway
Cara Deasy

Nicola Gray
Mesha Wardman
SARAH BLAKE
HANNAH BIRKIN
Amy Wilkinson
Lana Evans
Gracie Dack
Catherine Browne
Samantha Cordery
Joanne O'Connor
Hannah Ellis

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Crawley Town
Portreath
Woolacombe
Pen-Y-Bont
Saunton Sands
Blyth
Portreath
Heanor
Heanor
Blyth
Rhoose
Saunton Sands
Portreath
Saunton Sands
Crawley Town
Derby Phoenix

Male Rescue Medley
Place  Points Code Time
1 20 LP1 01:11.27
2 18 BL1 01:12.20
3 16 PB1 01:15.51
4 14 PP3 01:18.18
5 13 PT10  01:20.79
6 12 PT7 01:21.35
7 11 CT2 01:22.20
8 10 NW6 01:22.31
9 8 CT6 01:30.94
10 7 NW8  01:30.96
11 6 MS1 01:31.34
12 5 CT8 01:32.15
13 4 PT4 01:33.31

Name

Richard Jagger
Andrew Kane
Lloyd Rosewell
Dan Goodway
Jonathon Webb
George Haynes
Jack Somm
David Lane

Jeff Lutz

Chris Jenkinson
Richard Bloomer
Sam O'Connor
Matt Hewitt

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Leeds Phoenix
Blyth
Pen-Y-Bont
Perranporth
Portreath
Portreath
Crawley Town
North Worcester
Crawley Town
North Worcester
Midland Surf
Crawley Town
Portreath



Female 200m Super Lifesaver

Place
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Points
20

Code
PT21
CT1
PT1
WOQO5
SS1
PB7
PT2
RH1
PT22
SS3
NW1
SS2
NW?2
BU2
DP1
BL3

Time
02:42.34
02:44.56
02:45.74
02:51.83
02:51.83
02:52.77
02:57.50
03:05.34
03:07.97
03:09.99
03:10.99
03:13.49
03:36.00
03:36.60
03:47.12

DQ

Name

Sarah Henderson
Zara Williams
Josie Williams
Ellie Parker

Cara Deasy
Rhian Thomas
Mesha Wardman
Lana Evans

Nicki Beirne
Samantha Cordery
TANIA PEARSON
Gracie Dack
Natasha Lane

BRYONY REDFEARN

Hannah Ellis
Amy Wilkinson

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Portreath
Crawley Town
Portreath
Woolacombe
Saunton Sands
Pen-Y-Bont
Portreath
Rhoose
Portreath
Saunton Sands
North Worcester
Saunton Sands
North Worcester
Bude
Derby Phoenix
Blyth

Male 200m Super Lifesaver

Place

[any
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Points

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10
8

Code
BL1
PB1
LP1
RM1
BU1
RM3
PT3
PT7
PT10

Time
02:27.50
02:28.91
02:29.03
02:33.52
02:37.16
02:38.68
02:46.92
02:53.19
02:59.22

Name

Andrew Kane
Lloyd Rosewell
Richard Jagger
Joe Scurrah
ROBERT SHEARD
Simon Worne
Tom Bolt
George Haynes
Jonathon Webb

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Blyth
Pen-Y-Bont
Leeds Phoenix
Rawmarsh
Bude
Rawmarsh
Portreath
Portreath
Portreath



Place
1

O 0o NO UL b WN

Points
30
27
24
21

19.5
18
16.5
15
12

Code
PT21
PB7
SS1
CT1
PT22
NW1
BL4
SS9
SS16

Time
02:09.47
02:14.71
02:20.45
02:29.87
02:32.89
02:33.86
02:35.63
02:45.88
03:06.00

Name

Sarah Henderson
Rhian Thomas
Cara Deasy

Zara Williams
Nicki Beirne
TANIA PEARSON
Nicola Gray

Lisa Lark

Allie Priddis

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Saunton Sands
Crawley Town
Portreath
North Worcester
Blyth
Saunton Sands
Saunton Sands

Place

1
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Points

30
27
24
21
19.5
18
16.5
15
12
10.5

7.5

Code
PB2
PT8
PT4
NW5
CT5
PP3
W02
PT13
$S12
PP2
$S20
SS18

Time
01:53.61
01:58.75
02:02.57
02:03.62
02:04.84
02:05.13
02:08.46
02:14.81
02:23.08
02:34.98
02:39.36
02:41.71

Name

Lewis Rosewell
Matt Trewhella
Matt Hewitt

Nic Penn
Matthew Penny
Dan Goodway
Conor Devine
Craig Salamone
Ann Baines
Jason Wheeler
Dan Halsey
Carol Woodford

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Pen-Y-Bont
Portreath
Portreath
North Worcester
Crawley Town
Perranporth
Woolacombe
Portreath
Saunton Sands
Perranporth
Saunton Sands
Saunton Sands



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 30 PT2  01:47.83 Mesha Wardman Open Portreath 1 30 PB1 01:31.82 Lloyd Rosewell Open Pen-Y-Bont
2 27 CT1  01:54.34 Zara Williams Open Crawley Town 2 27 CT5 01:33.86 Matthew Penny Open Crawley Town
3 24 SS3  02:04.34 Samantha Cordery Open Saunton Sands 3 24 PT7 01:35.95 George Haynes Open Portreath
4 21 BL4  02:09.42 Nicola Gray Open Blyth 4 21 PT10 01:50.89 Jonathon Webb Open Portreath
5 19.5 NW1 02:11.56 TANIA PEARSON Open North Worcester 5 195 PP3 01:52.02 Dan Goodway Open Perranporth
6 18 PB7  02:12.56 Rhian Thomas Open Pen-Y-Bont 6 18 NW7 01:53.60 Michael Petta Open North Worcester
7 16.5 SS9 02:33.22 Lisa Lark Open Saunton Sands 7 16.5 SS12 02:01.06 Ann Baines Open Saunton Sands
- Ss16 DQ  Allie Priddis Open Saunton Sands 8 15 PT9 02:09.10 Adam Harris Open Portreath
- 9 12 wo1 02:10.58 Luke Penman Open Woolacombe
- 10 10.5 $S28 02:24.06 Jeff Priddis Open Saunton Sands
- 11 9 SS24 02:24.86 Adrian Clark Open Saunton Sands

- - PP2 DQ Jason Wheeler Open Perranporth



Place
1

00 NoOU b WwN

Points
30
27
24
21

19.5
18
16.5
15

Code
PT21
PB7
SS2
PT23
BL4
SS9
NW1
SS19
CT1

Time
01:59.76
02:06.42
02:09.42
02:22.23
02:24.34
02:25.83
02:28.23
02:39.90

DQ

Name

Sarah Henderson
Rhian Thomas
Gracie Dack
Catherine Browne
Nicola Gray

Lisa Lark

TANIA PEARSON
Sally Bunney

Zara Williams

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Saunton Sands
Portreath
Blyth
Saunton Sands
North Worcester
Saunton Sands
Crawley Town

Place

1
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Points

30
27
24
21
19.5
18
16.5
15
12
10.5

7.5

Code
PT6
PB4
CT5
PP3
NW5
W02
PT4
PT9
$S26
PP8
$S20
SS25

Time
01:44.81
01:47.02
01:51.31
01:52.26
01:55.04
01:56.80
02:00.34
02:04.82
02:06.92
02:15.36
02:20.16
02:25.53

Name

Jamie Green
Ashley Lewis
Matthew Penny
Dan Goodway
Nic Penn

Conor Devine
Matt Hewitt
Adam Harris
Pete Purchase
Simon Lawrence
Dan Halsey
Richard Harrison

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Portreath
Pen-Y-Bont
Crawley Town
Perranporth
North Worcester
Woolacombe
Portreath
Portreath
Saunton Sands
Perranporth
Saunton Sands
Saunton Sands



Female Line Throw

Place

[any
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Points
20
18
16
14
13

Code
RH3
BL3
CT10
BL4
DP1
SS1
CT4
Wo04
NW1
SS3
PT21
NW?2
PT22
IR2

Time
00:13.40
00:14.53
00:14.65
00:14.73
00:18.65
00:20.70
00:27.02
00:31.16
00:31.34
00:32.63
00:33.38
00:34.74

DNF
DNF

Name

Luisa Petta

Amy Wilkinson
Sarah Cousins
Nicola Gray
Hannah Ellis
Cara Deasy
Joanne O'Connor
Lily Nichols
TANIA PEARSON
Samantha Cordery
Sarah Henderson
Natasha Lane
Nicki Beirne
TRISH BRENNAN

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Rhoose
Blyth
Crawley Town
Blyth
Derby Phoenix
Saunton Sands
Crawley Town
Woolacombe
North Worcester
Saunton Sands
Portreath
North Worcester
Portreath
Ireland

Male Line Throw

Place

O 00 N O UL WN -

el ol e
O U WNRERO

Points

20
18
16
14
13
12
11

[Eny
o

PN WSRO NN

Code
CT2
BL1
MS1
PT10
NW7
PP1
PB1
CTe
NW5
RM1
SS25
PT5
MB1
W01
PB2
wO02
SS20
PP2

Time
00:11.85
00:12.41
00:14.18
00:14.31
00:16.22
00:17.03
00:17.28
00:17.32
00:18.39
00:18.83
00:22.07
00:25.21
00:28.52
00:31.99
00:35.77
00:40.43

DNF
DNF

Name

Jack Somm
Andrew Kane
Richard Bloomer
Jonathon Webb
Michael Petta
Simon Boyle
Lloyd Rosewell
Jeff Lutz

Nic Penn

Joe Scurrah
Richard Harrison
Josh Newing
Simon Lewis
Luke Penman
Lewis Rosewell
Conor Devine
Dan Halsey
Jason Wheeler

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Crawley Town
Blyth
Midland Surf
Portreath
North Worcester
Perranporth
Pen-Y-Bont
Crawley Town
North Worcester
Rawmarsh
Saunton Sands
Portreath
Mumbles
Woolacombe
Pen-Y-Bont
Woolacombe
Saunton Sands
Perranporth
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